Position

Council Member - Mayor
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley

Department Total Wages

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$5,613
$5,227
$5,227
$5,227
$4,914

$150

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$1,277
$1,200
$0



